Florence Park Social Pub

DRAUGHT BEERS AND CIDERS

Cotswold Cider (5%) 2 pint £2.60 / Pint £5.00
Carlsberg Pilsner (3.8%) 2 pint £2.30 / Pint £4.50
Carlsberg Export (4.8%) 2 pint £2.60 / Pint £5.00
Hobgoblin IPA (5%) V2 pint £2.60 / Pint £5.00
Cell Count I.P.A. (Tap Social) (3.5%) 2 pint £2.60 / Pint £5.00
Guinness / Guinness Extra Cold(4.1%) 2 pint £2.75 / Pint £5.20
BOTTLED BEERS, LARGERS, ALCOPOPS

Hobgoblin Gold (500ml bottle) £4.50
Hobgoblin Ruby (500ml bottle) £4.50
Peroni (330ml bottle) £3.50
Peroni — Gluten Free (330ml bottle) £3.75
Sharps Doombar Amber Ale (500ml bottle) £4.50
Tribute Pale Ale £4.50
San Miguel (330ml bottle) £3.50
BOTTLED CIDERS

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit Cider (500ml bottle) £4.50
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime Cider (500ml bottle) £4.50
Thatchers Gold (500ml bottle) £4.50

NEW WINE SELCTION NOW AVAILABLE!
Jack Rabbit Chardonnay Glass (175ml) £3.95
Large Glass (250ml) £5.50
Bottle (750ml) £16.50

Jack Rabbit Shiraz Glass (175ml) £3.95
Large Glass (250ml) £5.50
Bottle (750ml) £16.50

Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc Glass (175ml) £3.95
Large Glass (250ml) £5.50
Bofttle (750ml) £16.50

Jack Rabbit Malbec Glass (175ml) £3.95
Large Glass (250ml) £5.50
Boftle (750ml) £16.50

WINES
Jack Rabbit Merlot (187ml bofttle) £4.00
Jack Rabbit Shiraz (187ml bottle) £4.00



Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (187ml bottle)
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (187ml bottle)
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel (Rose)(187ml bottle)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

7.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.95
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£0.75)

PROSECCO Glass (125ml) £3.50
Bottle (750ml) £1
PIMMS Tall Glass £4.20
SPIRITS (25ml)

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordons Gin

Bacardi

Courvoisier Brandy

The Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Amaretto

Captain Morgans Spiced Gold / Captain Morgans Dark Rum

Pernod

Tequila

Sambucca

Flavoured Gin

House Gin (25ml)

House Whisky (25ml)

House Rum (25ml)

House Vodka (25ml)

(Mixer / Dash

SOFT DRINKS

Fentimans Ginger Beer (275ml Bottle) £3.20
7Up / 7Up Lite (330ml can) £1.40
Coca Cola / Diet Coke (330ml can) £1.40
Orange Fanta (330ml can) £1.40
Fruitshoot £1.20
Appletise £2.20
J20 Apple and Mango (275ml bottle) £2.10
J20 Orange and Passion Fruit (275ml bottle) £2.10
J20 Apple and Raspberry (275ml bottle) £2.10
Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic (125ml) £1.20
Sparkling Elderflower Presse (330ml bottle) £3.20
Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml bottle) £2.00
Still Mineral Water (330ml bottle) £2.00



ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS

Gordons Alcohol Free Gin (0.0%) £3.00
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit Cider (0.0%) (500ml bottle) £3.95
Old Speckled Hen(0.5%) (500ml bottle) £3.95
Warsteiner Alcohol Free Larger (0.5%) (330ml bottle) £2.90
Carlsberg ‘Zero’ (0%) £2.75

SNACKS

Salt and Vinegar Kettle Crisps £1.10

Sea Salt Kettle Crisps £1.10

Cheddar and Onion Kettle Crisps £1.10

Sweet Chilli Kettle Crisps £1.10

Pork Scratchings £1.10

Dry Roasted Peanuts £1.20

2 Finger KitKat £0.60

Maltesers Treat Bag £1.00

Maltesers small bag £.075

Skittles £0.75



