Florence Park Social Pub

DRAUGHT BEERS AND CIDERS Cotswold Cider (5%) Carlsberg Pilsner (3.8%) Carlsberg Export (4.8%) Hobgoblin IPA (5%) Cell Count I.P.A. (Tap Social) (3.5%) Guinness / Guinness Extra Cold(4.1%)	½ pint £2.60 / ½ pint £2.30 / ½ pint £2.60 / ½ pint £2.60 / ½ pint £2.60 / ½ pint £2.75 /	/ Pint £4.50 / Pint £5.00 / Pint £5.00 / Pint £5.00
BOTTLED BEERS, LARGERS, ALCOPOPS Hobgoblin Gold (500ml bottle) Hobgoblin Ruby (500ml bottle) Peroni (330ml bottle) Peroni – Gluten Free (330ml bottle) Sharps Doombar Amber Ale (500ml bottle) Tribute Pale Ale San Miguel (330ml bottle))	£4.50 £4.50 £3.50 £3.75 £4.50 £4.50 £3.50
BOTTLED CIDERS Kopperberg Mixed Fruit Cider (500ml bottle Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime Cider (500ml hatchers Gold (500ml bottle)	•	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50
NEW WINE SELCTION NOW AVAILABLE! Jack Rabbit Chardonnay	Glass (175 Large Glass (250 Bottle (750r)ml) £5.50
Jack Rabbit Shiraz	Glass (175 Large Glass (250 Bottle (750r)ml) £5.50
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc	Glass (175 Large Glass (250 Bottle (750r	ml) £5.50
Jack Rabbit Malbec	Glass (175 Large Glass (250 Bottle (750r)ml) £5.50
WINES Jack Rabbit Merlot (187ml bottle) Jack Rabbit Shiraz (187ml bottle)		£4.00 £4.00

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (187ml bottle)	£4.00
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (187ml bottle)	£4.00
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel (Rose)(187ml bottle)	£4.00

PROSECCO

Glass (125ml) **£3.50** Bottle (750ml) **£17.50**

PIMMS Tall Glass £4.20

SPIRITS (25ml)

Smirnoff Vodka	£3.50
Gordons Gin	£3.50
Bacardi	£3.50
Courvoisier Brandy	£3.95
The Famous Grouse	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£4.00
Jamesons	£3.50
Amaretto	£3.95
Captain Morgans Spiced Gold / Captain Morgans Dark Rum	£4.00
Pernod	£3.50
Tequila	£3.50
Sambucca	£3.50
Flavoured Gin	£3.50
House Gin (25ml)	£3.00
House Whisky (25ml)	£3.00
House Rum (25ml)	£3.00
House Vodka (25ml)	£3.00
(Mixer / Dash	£0.75)

SOFT DRINKS

Fentimans Ginger Beer (275ml Bottle)	£3.20
7Up / 7Up Lite (330ml can)	£1.40
Coca Cola / Diet Coke (330ml can)	£1.40
Orange Fanta (330ml can)	£1.40
Fruitshoot	£1.20
Appletise	£2.20
J20 Apple and Mango (275ml bottle)	£2.10
J20 Orange and Passion Fruit (275ml bottle)	£2.10
J20 Apple and Raspberry (275ml bottle)	£2.10
Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic (125ml)	£1.20
Sparkling Elderflower Presse (330ml bottle)	£3.20
Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml bottle)	£2.00
Still Mineral Water (330ml bottle)	£2.00

ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS

Gordons Alcohol Free Gin (0.0%)	£3.00
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit Cider (0.0%) (500ml bottle)	£3.95
Old Speckled Hen(0.5%) (500ml bottle)	£3.95
Warsteiner Alcohol Free Larger (0.5%) (330ml bottle)	£2.90
Carlsberg 'Zero' (0%)	£2.75

SNACKS

Salt and Vinegar Kettle Crisps Sea Salt Kettle Crisps Cheddar and Onion Kettle Crisps Sweet Chilli Kettle Crisps Pork Scratchings Dry Roasted Peanuts	£1.10 £1.10 £1.10 £1.10 £1.20
2 Finger KitKat Maltesers Treat Bag Maltesers small bag Skittles	£0.60 £1.00 £.075 £0.75